
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

December 20, 2018

64959

143.69

152

22

208.10

119

116

211.25

99

122

222.83

85

132

276.47

73

143

329.55

58

55

337.44

45

590Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 20, 2018

6565

172.71

127

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 20, 2018

30003

228.00

91

0003Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

December 19, 2018

7006

108.20

187

9

214.80

98

4

185.20

90

21

247.29

69

23

191.10

58

7

194.79

44

70Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 19, 2018

93

148.93

148

001

200.00

80

5

233.00

76

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 19, 2018

7158

166.06

121

01

180.00

98

1

230.00

88

6

234.81

73

05

138.96

40

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 18, 2018

2800008

270.10

67

8

234.20

60

12

218.99

43

28Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 18, 2018

110042

201.90

112

16

185.47

101

14

181.07

85

9

206.67

74

25

294.76

58

4

262.50

43

110Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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lbs.
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lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 18, 2018

16000010

230.29

75

6

237.30

59

016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 15, 2018

52995

156.46

125

13

177.40

130

50

179.40

99

26

208.65

82

194

254.86

70

89

311.90

58

62

258.41

44

434Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 10, 2018

101

180.00

110

000001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


